
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  

T3  1  1   Wyoming, U. of 290  279  288       857  -7 
1  3  2   Fresno State 286  290  284       860  -4 
2  4  3   Colorado 289  289  285       863  -1 

T3  2  4   Utah 290  285  293       868  +4 
6  5  5   Hawaii 293  287  292       872  +8 

11  9  T6   UT Arlington 299  292  287       878  +14 
T7  7  T6   UC Santa Barbara 294  293  291       878  +14 
T9  10  T8   Texas State 295  297  291       883  +19 
13  6  T8   CSU - Fullerton 302  283  298       883  +19 
T7  11  10   CSU - Northridge 294  299  292       885  +21 
T9  8  11   Tarleton State 295  293  300       888  +24 
15  13  12   Utah Tech University 314  293  291       898  +34 
5  12  13   Sacramento State 291  311  297       899  +35 

16  T14  14   UC Irvine 317  297  291       905  +41 
12  T14  15   UC Riverside 301  313  299       913  +49 
14  16  16   Southern Utah 313  318  316       947  +83 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T1 1   Matthew Manganello  Fresno State  71   67  70       208  -8   
T3 2   Dylan McDermott  Colorado  73   69  69       211  -5   
T3 3   Mason Benbrook  UC Santa Barbara  72   70  70       212  -4   
T10 T4   Justin Biwer  Colorado  74   70  69       213  -3   
T7 T4   Jaren Calkins  Wyoming, U. of  74   69  70       213  -3   
T3 T4   Eirik Thomassen  CSU - Northridge  73   69  71       213  -3   
T3 T4   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  71   71  71       213  -3   
T1 T4   Harry Doig  CSU - Fullerton  72   66  75       213  -3   
T10 9   Matthew Sutherland  Fresno State  73   71  70       214  -2   
T10 T10   Kirby Coe-Kirkham  Wyoming, U. of  76   68  71       215  -1   
T10 T10   Tyler Severin *  Wyoming, U. of  74   70  71       215  -1   
T10 T10   Javier Barcos  Utah  69   75  71       215  -1   
T19 T10   Josh Hayashida  Hawaii  74   71  70       215  -1   
T10 14   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  73   71  72       216  E   
T41 T15   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  76   73  68       217  +1   
T7 T15   Martin Leon  Utah  71   72  74       217  +1   
T10 T15   Cade McLaughlin  Wyoming, U. of  71   73  73       217  +1   
T26 T15   Atsuya Oishi  Hawaii  72   74  71       217  +1   
T19 T15   Joseph Lloyd  Fresno State  69   76  72       217  +1   
T7 T15   Kristof Panke  Wyoming, U. of  74   69  74       217  +1   
T19 T15   Mitchell Abbott  Southern Utah  74   71  72       217  +1   
T19 22   Brandon Robison  Utah  74   71  73       218  +2   
T10 T23   Patrick Azevedo  Wyoming, U. of  71   73  75       219  +3   
T31 T23   Casey Leebrick  Sacramento State  74   73  72       219  +3   
T31 T23   Maddox Vincent  Utah Tech University  74   73  72       219  +3   
T10 T26   Jack Anderson  Tarleton State  72   72  76       220  +4   
T49 T26   Sakke Siltala  Texas State  76   75  69       220  +4   
T41 T28   Jake Aberle  Fresno State  73   76  72       221  +5   
T19 T28   Jack Holland  Colorado  70   75  76       221  +5   
T31 T28   Jimmy Dales *  Wyoming, U. of  75   72  74       221  +5   
T19 T28   Blaze Akana  Hawaii  74   71  76       221  +5   
T46 T32   Paul Louis Gachet  CSU - Northridge  73   77  72       222  +6   
T26 T32   John Bush  UC Santa Barbara  71   75  76       222  +6   
T53 T32   Darien Zhao  UC Irvine  77   75  70       222  +6   
T26 T32   Tyler Ogawa  Hawaii  73   73  76       222  +6   
T31 T32   Hunter Swanson  Colorado  72   75  75       222  +6   
T36 T37   Go Nakatsukasa  Utah  76   72  75       223  +7   
T63 T37   Josh Hu  UC Riverside  76   78  69       223  +7   
T31 T37   Trevor McNary  CSU - Fullerton  74   73  76       223  +7   
T19 T37   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  75   70  78       223  +7   
T26 T37   Davis Heslington  Utah Tech University  76   70  77       223  +7   
T41 T37   Riley Bell  Sacramento State  67   82  74       223  +7   
T36 T37   Rajvir Bedi  UC Santa Barbara  76   72  75       223  +7   
T36 T44   Jeffrey Perry  Sacramento State  72   76  76       224  +8   

T53 T44   Jake Bettencourt  Fresno State  76   76  72       224  +8 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T36 T44   Nick Fowlkes  CSU - Northridge  70   78  76       224  +8   
T66 T47   Chase Goetschel  UC Santa Barbara  79   76  70       225  +9   
T46 T47   Remington Hirano  Hawaii  78   72  75       225  +9   
T41 T47   Cristobal Sepulveda  Tarleton State  76   73  76       225  +9   
T49 T47   Masen Ward  Tarleton State  75   76  74       225  +9   
T53 T51   Max Bengtsson  Tarleton State  74   78  74       226  +10   
T63 T51   Tucker Clark  Colorado  76   78  72       226  +10   
T36 T51   Jack Burke  Texas State  73   75  78       226  +10   
T49 T51   Terrin Anderson  Texas State  75   76  75       226  +10   
T58 T51   Zak Jones  UT Arlington  75   78  73       226  +10   
T58 T56   Jack Hughes *  Colorado  76   77  74       227  +11   
T53 T56   Matthew Schafer  CSU - Fullerton  81   71  75       227  +11   
T58 T56   Jaden Hunter *  Fresno State  74   79  74       227  +11   
T53 59   Minjae Park  UC Riverside  75   77  76       228  +12   
T58 T60   Rei Harashima  UC Irvine  79   74  76       229  +13   
73 T60   Garrett Boe  CSU - Fullerton  79   78  72       229  +13   

T69 T62   Brandon McDonough  CSU - Northridge  80   76  74       230  +14   
T76 T62   Andy Zou  UC Irvine  80   79  71       230  +14   
T66 T62   Felix Schrott  CSU - Northridge  78   77  75       230  +14   
T69 T62   Jin Nakao  UC Irvine  81   75  74       230  +14   
T49 T62   Aidan Mann *  Wyoming, U. of  72   79  79       230  +14   
T69 T62   Nik Kittilson  UC Riverside  77   79  74       230  +14   
T79 T62   Tyler Jones  Utah Tech University  85   75  70       230  +14   
T26 69   Alvaro Huidobro  Tarleton State  74   72  85       231  +15   
T41 T70   Frederik Eisenbeis *  Colorado  77   72  84       233  +17   
T76 T70   Alberto Menacho  UT Arlington  78   81  74       233  +17   
T81 T72   Camron Saunders  Utah Tech University  85   77  72       234  +18   
T76 T72   Gabriel Smith  Sacramento State  79   80  75       234  +18   
T63 T72   Zach Felts  Utah Tech University  79   75  80       234  +18   
T58 75   Rashon Williams  Southern Utah  76   77  82       235  +19   
T81 T76   Hayes Hutton  Texas State  81   81  76       238  +22   
T74 T76   Mark Gao  UC Riverside  79   79  80       238  +22   
T69 78   Andrew Ricci  UC Santa Barbara  75   81  83       239  +23   
T74 79   Tanner Telford *  Utah  77   81  82       240  +24   
T79 80   Maddox Yi  UC Riverside  73   87  83       243  +27   
87 T81   Kevin McGough *  UC Irvine  79   87  81       247  +31   

T85 T81   Thomas Burou *  CSU - Northridge  81   83  83       247  +31   
T83 T81   Coleman Dupre  Sacramento State  78   85  84       247  +31   
T85 84   Jaxon Long  Southern Utah  82   82  84       248  +32   
88 85   Leo Torres  Southern Utah  84   88  78       250  +34   

T83 86   Colton Cherry *  Southern Utah  85   78  95       258  +42   
T46 -    Howard Yoon  CSU - Fullerton  77   73  W       -     -      

T66 -    Johnny Bai  UC Irvine  82   73  W       -     -    
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90 -    Seth Winterton  Southern Utah  81  W  W       -     -      
89 -    Braxton Watts  Utah  A   70  79       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Wyoming, U. of 290 279 288 857

T4 Jaren Calkins (4) 74 69 70 213

T10 Kirby Coe-Kirkham (3) 76 68 71 215

T15 Kristof Panke (1) 74 69 74 217

T15 Cade McLaughlin (5) 71 73 73 217

T23 Patrick Azevedo (2) 71 73 75 219

2 Fresno State 286 290 284 860

1 Matthew Manganello (2) 71 67 70 208

9 Matthew Sutherland (1) 73 71 70 214

T15 Joseph Lloyd (3) 69 76 72 217

T28 Jake Aberle (4) 73 76 72 221

T44 Jake Bettencourt (5) 76 76 72 224

3 Colorado 289 289 285 863

2 Dylan McDermott (1) 73 69 69 211

T4 Justin Biwer (2) 74 70 69 213

T28 Jack Holland (4) 70 75 76 221

T32 Hunter Swanson (5) 72 75 75 222

T51 Tucker Clark (3) 76 78 72 226

4 Utah 290 285 293 868

T10 Javier Barcos (2) 69 75 71 215

T15 Martin Leon (3) 71 72 74 217

22 Brandon Robison (5) 74 71 73 218

T37 Go Nakatsukasa (4) 76 72 75 223

87 Braxton Watts (1) 0 70 79 149

5 Hawaii 293 287 292 872

T10 Josh Hayashida (4) 74 71 70 215

T15 Atsuya Oishi (1) 72 74 71 217

T28 Blaze Akana (2) 74 71 76 221

T32 Tyler Ogawa (3) 73 73 76 222

T47 Remington Hirano (5) 78 72 75 225

T6 UT Arlington 299 292 287 878

14 Caleb Hicks (3) 73 71 72 216

T15 Daniel Cronje (4) 76 73 68 217

T37 Hiroki Miya (1) 75 70 78 223

T51 Zak Jones (5) 75 78 73 226

T70 Alberto Menacho (2) 78 81 74 233

T6 UC Santa Barbara 294 293 291 878

3 Mason Benbrook (3) 72 70 70 212

T32 John Bush (1) 71 75 76 222

T37 Rajvir Bedi (4) 76 72 75 223

T47 Chase Goetschel (5) 79 76 70 225

78 Andrew Ricci (2) 75 81 83 239
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 Texas State 295 297 291 883

T4 Kasper Nyland (1) 71 71 71 213

T26 Sakke Siltala (2) 76 75 69 220

T51 Jack Burke (3) 73 75 78 226

T51 Terrin Anderson (5) 75 76 75 226

T76 Hayes Hutton (4) 81 81 76 238

T8 CSU - Fullerton 302 283 298 883

T4 Harry Doig (1) 72 66 75 213

T37 Trevor McNary (4) 74 73 76 223

T56 Matthew Schafer (3) 81 71 75 227

T60 Garrett Boe (2) 79 78 72 229

89 Howard Yoon (5) 77 73 0 150

10 CSU - Northridge 294 299 292 885

T4 Eirik Thomassen (4) 73 69 71 213

T32 Paul Louis Gachet (2) 73 77 72 222

T44 Nick Fowlkes (5) 70 78 76 224

T62 Felix Schrott (1) 78 77 75 230

T62 Brandon McDonough (3) 80 76 74 230

11 Tarleton State 295 293 300 888

T26 Jack Anderson (1) 72 72 76 220

T47 Cristobal Sepulveda (2) 76 73 76 225

T47 Masen Ward (4) 75 76 74 225

T51 Max Bengtsson (5) 74 78 74 226

69 Alvaro Huidobro (3) 74 72 85 231

12 Utah Tech University 314 293 291 898

T23 Maddox Vincent (5) 74 73 72 219

T37 Davis Heslington (3) 76 70 77 223

T62 Tyler Jones (2) 85 75 70 230

T72 Zach Felts (1) 79 75 80 234

T72 Camron Saunders (4) 85 77 72 234

13 Sacramento State 291 311 297 899

T23 Casey Leebrick (1) 74 73 72 219

T37 Riley Bell (2) 67 82 74 223

T44 Jeffrey Perry (3) 72 76 76 224

T72 Gabriel Smith (5) 79 80 75 234

T81 Coleman Dupre (4) 78 85 84 247

14 UC Irvine 317 297 291 905

T32 Darien Zhao (2) 77 75 70 222

T60 Rei Harashima (1) 79 74 76 229

T62 Jin Nakao (3) 81 75 74 230

T62 Andy Zou (4) 80 79 71 230

90 Johnny Bai (5) 82 73 0 155

15 UC Riverside 301 313 299 913

T37 Josh Hu (1) 76 78 69 223

59 Minjae Park (5) 75 77 76 228

T62 Nik Kittilson (4) 77 79 74 230

T76 Mark Gao (2) 79 79 80 238

80 Maddox Yi (3) 73 87 83 243

16 Southern Utah 313 318 316 947

T15 Mitchell Abbott (1) 74 71 72 217

75 Rashon Williams (4) 76 77 82 235

84 Jaxon Long (2) 82 82 84 248

85 Leo Torres (5) 84 88 78 250

88 Seth Winterton (3) 81 0 0 81
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T10 Tyler Severin (Wyoming, U. of) 74 70 71 215

T28 Jimmy Dales (Wyoming, U. of) 75 72 74 221

T56 Jack Hughes (Colorado) 76 77 74 227

T56 Jaden Hunter (Fresno State) 74 79 74 227

T62 Aidan Mann (Wyoming, U. of) 72 79 79 230

T70 Frederik Eisenbeis (Colorado) 77 72 84 233

79 Tanner Telford (Utah) 77 81 82 240

T81 Kevin McGough (UC Irvine) 79 87 81 247

T81 Thomas Burou (CSU - Northridge) 81 83 83 247

86 Colton Cherry (Southern Utah) 85 78 95 258
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